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KARNTEN

Millstatter See

Bergbauernhof Rebernig

farm, farmhouse in Lendorf

The Rebernig mountain farm is situated in a quiet and absolutely sunny location at just under 750 m above sea level with
a magnificent panoramic view of the Goldeck. Experience the diversity and the varied life of our family farm. You can
experience the work on the farm at first hand. There are also opportunities for the youngest guests to explore life on the
farm more closely. We are happy to tell them everything they want to know about our animals. In this way, children

literally understand li...

close to forest - meadowlands - mountain location - quiet location - located on a hill - hillside location - private setting

rooms and apartments
latest offers

Apartment, bath, toilet, lake view
—— — ab

e 8 2 double rooms, fully equipped kitchen, TV, SAT, WC, shower, € 95.00
9

bathtub, balCOny per apartment at 27.07.2024
offer

1-4 Personen - 2 bedroom - 70 m?

Apartment, shower, toilet, facing the forest

ab

2 double rooms, fully equipped kitchen, TV, SAT, WC, shower € 85 00
9

per apartment at 27.07.2024

1-4 Personen - 2 bedroom - 65 m?


https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/lendorf/accommodation/details/farm-farmhouse/bergbauernhof-rebernig.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Bergbauernhof+Rebernig
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conditions

Final cleaning costs once € 60,00

Pets: upon request

Events around lake Millstatter See

events from 27.07.2024

date

27.07.2024

02.08.2024

06.08.2024

08.08.2024

09.08.2024

09.08.2024

10.08.2024

11.08.2024

11.08.2024

16.08.2024

30.07.2024

27.07.2024

27.07.2024

27.07.2024

27.07.2024

27.07.2024

27.07.2024

27.07.2024

27.07.2024

time

19:30

17:30

19:30

20:00

17:30

20:00

20:00

11:00

19:30

17:30

11:30

16:30

10:00

10:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

20:00

20:30

title

Sommerkonzert in Millstatt

Slow Food Tafel - GenussZeit im Abendlic...

OUVERTURE 17. LA Guitarra esencial Festi...

17. La Guitarra esencial Festival Millst...

Konzert der Trachtenkapelle Molzbichl

17. La Guitarra esencial Festival Millst...

17. La Guitarra esencial Festival Millst...

17. La Guitarra esencial Festival Millst...

Sommerkonzert in Millstatt

Konzert der Trachtenkapelle Molzbichl

Ritterspiele 2024

Flhrung millstART2024

ALPAKAWANDERUNG - AUSZEIT MIT ALPAKAS AM...

GrofRer Blicherflohmarkt

Ensemble Porcia

Seebodner Kirchtag - MGV Seeboden

Gartenfest der Freiwilligen Feuerwehr La...

small dances without title

Ensemble Porcia

KARNTEN

Millstatter See

town

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Seeboden am Millstatter See

Millstatt am See

Millstatt am See

Rothenthurn

Millstatt am See

Millstatt am See

Millstatt am See

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Rothenthurn

Seeboden am Millstatter See

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Lendorf

Seeboden am Millstatter See

Spittal

Seeboden am Millstatter See

Millstatt

Millstatt am See

Spittal


https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/sommerkonzert-in-millstatt-3.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Bergbauernhof+Rebernig
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/seeboden-am-millstaetter-see/events/slow-food-tafel-genusszeit-im-abendlicht.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Bergbauernhof+Rebernig
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/ouvertuere-17-la-guitarra-esencial-festival-millstatt.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Bergbauernhof+Rebernig
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/17-la-guitarra-esencial-festival-millstatt-julia-malischnig-projekt-alegra.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Bergbauernhof+Rebernig
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/spittal-an-der-drau/events/konzert-der-trachtenkapelle-molzbichl.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Bergbauernhof+Rebernig
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/17-la-guitarra-esencial-festival-millstatt-joscho-stephan-trio.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Bergbauernhof+Rebernig
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/17-la-guitarra-esencial-festival-millstatt-tomatito.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Bergbauernhof+Rebernig
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/17-la-guitarra-esencial-festival-millstatt-koenig-kanon-und-seine-gitarren.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Bergbauernhof+Rebernig
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/sommerkonzert-in-millstatt-1.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Bergbauernhof+Rebernig
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/spittal-an-der-drau/events/konzert-der-trachtenkapelle-molzbichl.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Bergbauernhof+Rebernig
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/seeboden-am-millstaetter-see/events/ritterspiele-2024.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Bergbauernhof+Rebernig
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/fuehrung-millstart2024.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Bergbauernhof+Rebernig
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/lendorf/events/alpakawanderung-auszeit-mit-alpakas-am-berg.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Bergbauernhof+Rebernig
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/seeboden-am-millstaetter-see/events/grosser-buecherflohmarkt-6.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Bergbauernhof+Rebernig
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/spittal-an-der-drau/events/ensemble-porcia-291.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Bergbauernhof+Rebernig
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/seeboden-am-millstaetter-see/events/seebodner-kirchtag-mgv-seeboden-1.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Bergbauernhof+Rebernig
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/gartenfest-der-freiwilligen-feuerwehr-lammersdorf.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Bergbauernhof+Rebernig
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/small-dances-without-title.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Bergbauernhof+Rebernig
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/spittal-an-der-drau/events/ensemble-porcia-286.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Bergbauernhof+Rebernig

Bergbauernhof Rebernig

farm, farmhouse in Lendorf

Hihnersberg 52

A-9811 Lendorf

mail: bergbauernhof.rebernig@gmail.com
phone: +43 06765311644
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